
Exeter Pilgrimage 2012

CONTEXT:                            
Walking in Prayer

DAILY THEMES:                       
The Lord's Prayer

Thoughts and 
Questions

Day 1 Sat 11-Aug Bath

Day 2 Sun 12-Aug Chew Magna God's Role Our Father Who is God the Father?

Day 3 Mon 13-Aug Axbridge God's Place Who Art in Heaven What is Heaven?  How do we 
see Heaven?

Day 4 Tue 14-Aug Wedmore God's Status Hallowed be Thy Name Holy is his Name; His majesty; 
His presence

Day 5 Wed 15-Aug Glastonbury God's Kingdom Thy Kingdom Come What is the meaning of the 
Kingdom?

Day 6 Thu 16-Aug Glastonbury - 
Rest

Day 7 Fri 17-Aug Bridgewater God's Will Thy Will be done upon the Earth as 
it is in Heaven

What is God's Will?  How can 
this be done on earth?

Day 8 Sat 18-Aug Crowcombe God's Provision Give us this day our Daily Bread What is our Daily Bread?  Is it 
more than Food?

Day 9 Sun 19-Aug Taunton God's Grace & Example Forgive us our Trespasses As w e 
Forgive those who Trespass 
against us

What is the provision for 
forgiveness for our sins?  How 
much harder is it to forgive 
others?

Day 10 Mon 20-Aug Taunton - 
Rest

Day 11 Tue 21-Aug Bishopswood God's Escape Lead us not into Temptation How to steer clear of 
temptation?  What to avoid?

Day 12 Wed 22-Aug Honiton God's Protection Deliver us from Evil How to flee from Evil?  When 
to resist Evil?

Day 13 Thu 23-Aug Sidmouth God's Praise For thine is the Kingdom, the 
Power and the Glory

How to acknowledge God?  
How to recognise God?

Day 14 Fri 24-Aug Kenton God's Supremity For Ever and Ever, Eternal Life

Day 15 Sat 25-Aug Exeter

Day 16 Sun 26-Aug Home Until Next Year…  Go in Peace of Christ… Amen

Rest Day

Exeter Pilgrimage Theme Walking in Prayer - The Prayer that Jesus taught us

DAY, DATE AND DAILY 
DESTINATIONS

Rest Day

Introduction

 Amen


